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IHSAA, Class 2A State Qualifier, Men, 5K

Fox Ridge G.C., Dike, Iowa

Oct. 24, 2019

45 degrees, Sunny, NW 8 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 24, 2019 5:06 PM 
Qualifiers shown in red. 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Monticello               36    3    6    8    9   10   24         17:15    0:36
  2 South Hardin             85    4   15   16   23   27   30   56    17:40    1:05
  3 Grundy Center/G R.       90    5   11   13   22   39   48   59    17:45    1:26 
  4 Jesup                   126   12   20   29   32   33   66   68    18:02    0:43 
  5 South Hamilton          139    2   18   19   46   54   58   77    18:00    2:41 
  6 Roland-Story            140   14   25   31   34   36   45   61    18:08    0:40 
  7 Union                   166    1   17   26   47   75   81   92    18:13    3:35 
  8 Eagle Grove             180    7   37   42   44   50   60   74    18:26    1:49 
  9 Dike-New Hartford       243   35   38   51   52   67   69   72    18:51    1:03 
 10 Pocahontas              260   28   49   57   62   64   70   78    18:57    1:11 
 11 Springville - Central   322   40   41   65   83   93              19:51    3:40 
 12 Clarion-Goldfld-Dows    333   21   55   80   87   90   94   95    19:56    3:27 
 13 Southeast Valley        336   53   63   71   73   76   79   82    19:37    0:57 
 14 South Central Calhoun   386   43   84   85   86   88   89   91    20:31    2:19 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
 
1. Monticello 
    3  Cole Cruise, 12                16:55   
    6  Jasper Nietert, 11             17:09   
    8  Harrison Ahlrichs, 9           17:11   
    9  Carter Kurt, 10                17:25   
   10  Zach Chapman, 11               17:31   
   24  Grant Hospodarsky, 10          18:01   
Total Time = 86:11     Total Places = 36
 
 
2. South Hardin 
    4  Kolby Winter, 12               16:59   
   15  Carter Kolthoff, 10            17:42   
   16  Alex Hassan, 12                17:43   
   23  Gavin Roy, 12                  17:52   
   27  Justin Meints, 12              18:04   
   30  Chase Harvey, 12               18:13   
   56  Jesse Roe, 11                  19:06   
Total Time = 88:20     Total Places = 85
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3. Grundy Center/G R. 
    5  Kenny Day, 11                  17:08   
   11  Sam Schildroth, 12             17:33   
   13  Paul Brockett, 10              17:35   
   22  Ethan Sadler, 10               17:51   
   39  Brennen Sager, 9               18:34   
   48  Soren Clevland, 10             18:57   
   59  Jeryn Spear, 9                 19:10   
Total Time = 88:41     Total Places = 90 
 
4. Jesup 
   12  Kile Rottinghaus, 10           17:35   
   20  Jared Thoma, 12                17:50   
   29  Logan Zuck, 10                 18:10   
   32  Nolan Evans, 10                18:17   
   33  Brady Wilson, 12               18:18   
   66  Heath Wyant, 12                19:20   
   68  Casey Alferink, 11             19:28   
Total Time = 90:10     Total Places = 126 
 
5. South Hamilton 
    2  Quinton Grove, 12              16:24   
   18  Ty Skarvedt, 11                17:48   
   19  Aaron Hegland, 12              17:49   
   46  Gage Koster, 11                18:53   
   54  Eli Potter, 9                  19:05   
   58  Seth Pencook, 9                19:08   
   77  Clay Willadsen, 11             20:19   
Total Time = 89:59     Total Places = 139 
 
6. Roland-Story 
   14  Dylan Ihle, 12                 17:41   
   25  Seth Halleland, 12             18:01   
   31  Blake Lebeck, 12               18:15   
   34  Nathan Limas, 10               18:18   
   36  Zane Haglund, 11               18:21   
   45  Jay Sanderson, 10              18:52   
   61  Levi Webb, 9                   19:13   
Total Time = 90:36     Total Places = 140 
 
7. Union 
    1  Lake LeBahn, 12                16:22   
   17  Johnathan Bronner, 12          17:45   
   26  Lane Hennings, 12              18:02   
   47  Asher Beerman, 9               18:56   
   75  Jack Thomsen, 12               19:57   
   81  Conner Prestemon, 9            20:26   
   92  Ryan Bowers, 10                21:32   
Total Time = 91:02     Total Places = 166 
 
8. Eagle Grove 
    7  Jon Koester, 12                17:10   
   37  Josh Graham, 12                18:21   
   42  Cael Wesselink, 11             18:47   
   44  Tomas Rolon, 11                18:49   
   50  Jacob Graham, 12               18:59   
   60  Justin Agtun, 10               19:11   
   74  Jensen Cooper, 10              19:55   
Total Time = 92:06     Total Places = 180 
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9. Dike-New Hartford 
   35  Eli Lint, 11                   18:19   
   38  Jacob Gibbs, 10                18:29   
   51  Parker Latwesen, 10            19:01   
   52  Tyler Nystel, 9                19:02   
   67  Sawyer Wibben, 10              19:22   
   69  Reece Harrenstein, 12          19:30   
   72  Ian Steffen, 10                19:50   
Total Time = 94:13     Total Places = 243 
 
10. Pocahontas 
   28  Chris Meyer, 12                18:07   
   49  Ben Berte, 10                  18:58   
   57  Joseph Ricke, 10               19:07   
   62  Austin Sieler, 10              19:14   
   64  Tyson Peterson, 12             19:18   
   70  Adam Axman, 10                 19:31   
   78  Andrew Burke, 10               20:20   
Total Time = 94:44     Total Places = 260 
 
11. Springville - Central 
   40  Evan Robertson, 9              18:35   
   41  Luke Frosch, 11                18:37   
   65  Tryston Engen, 11              19:18   
   83  Matt Uhlenkamp, 11             20:28   
   93  Adrian Banowetz, 10            22:15   
Total Time = 99:13     Total Places = 322 
 
12. Clarion-Goldfld-Dows 
   21  Isaiah Nebbe, 11               17:50   
   55  Kaeden Langfitt, 11            19:06   
   80  Luke Brownell, 9               20:25   
   87  Nick Carpenter, 10             21:00   
   90  Jacob Ingebritson, 9           21:17   
   94  Jackson Beisel, 9              22:27   
   95  Alex Greving, 9                23:14   
Total Time = 99:38     Total Places = 333 
 
13. Southeast Valley 
   53  Zach Thompson, 10              19:05   
   63  Cooper Nuss, 9                 19:16   
   71  Asa Haub, 10                   19:47   
   73  Carson Suchan, 10              19:52   
   76  Caleb Kaltschnee, 10           20:02   
   79  Wyatt Sprecher, 10             20:23   
   82  Blake Peterson, 11             20:27   
Total Time = 98:02     Total Places = 336 
 
14. South Central Calhoun 
   43  Ben Englin, 11                 18:48   
   84  Justin Hanks, 9                20:48   
   85  Carter Soyer, 10               20:54   
   86  Bryce Smidt, 12                20:56   
   88  Tyler Lightner, 9              21:07   
   89  Eli Wheelock, 9                21:16   
   91  Bennett Ludwig, 12             21:21   
Total Time = 102:33     Total Places = 386 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
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Top

    1     1  Lake LeBahn, 12                16:22    Union                
    2     2  Quinton Grove, 12              16:24    South Hamilton        
    3     3  Cole Cruise, 12                16:55    Monticello            
    4     4  Kolby Winter, 12               16:59    South Hardin          
    5     5  Kenny Day, 11                  17:08    Grundy Center/G R.    
    6     6  Jasper Nietert, 11             17:09    Monticello            
    7     7  Jon Koester, 12                17:10    Eagle Grove           
    8     8  Harrison Ahlrichs, 9           17:11    Monticello            
    9     9  Carter Kurt, 10                17:25    Monticello            
   10    10  Zach Chapman, 11               17:31    Monticello            
   11    11  Sam Schildroth, 12             17:33    Grundy Center/G R.    
   12    12  Kile Rottinghaus, 10           17:35    Jesup                 
   13    13  Paul Brockett, 10              17:35    Grundy Center/G R.    
   14    14  Dylan Ihle, 12                 17:41    Roland-Story          
   15    15  Carter Kolthoff, 10            17:42    South Hardin          
   16    16  Alex Hassan, 12                17:43    South Hardin          
   17    17  Johnathan Bronner, 12          17:45    Union                 
   18    18  Ty Skarvedt, 11                17:48    South Hamilton        
   19    19  Aaron Hegland, 12              17:49    South Hamilton        
   20    20  Jared Thoma, 12                17:50    Jesup                 
   21    21  Isaiah Nebbe, 11               17:50    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows  
   22    22  Ethan Sadler, 10               17:51    Grundy Center/G R.    
   23    23  Gavin Roy, 12                  17:52    South Hardin          
   24    24  Grant Hospodarsky, 10          18:01    Monticello            
   25    25  Seth Halleland, 12             18:01    Roland-Story          
   26    26  Lane Hennings, 12              18:02    Union                 
   27    27  Justin Meints, 12              18:04    South Hardin          
   28    28  Chris Meyer, 12                18:07    Pocahontas            
   29    29  Logan Zuck, 10                 18:10    Jesup                 
   30    30  Chase Harvey, 12               18:13    South Hardin          
   31    31  Blake Lebeck, 12               18:15    Roland-Story          
   32    32  Nolan Evans, 10                18:17    Jesup                 
   33    33  Brady Wilson, 12               18:18    Jesup                 
   34    34  Nathan Limas, 10               18:18    Roland-Story          
   35    35  Eli Lint, 11                   18:19    Dike-New Hartford     
   36    36  Zane Haglund, 11               18:21    Roland-Story          
   37    37  Josh Graham, 12                18:21    Eagle Grove           
   38    38  Jacob Gibbs, 10                18:29    Dike-New Hartford     
   39    39  Brennen Sager, 9               18:34    Grundy Center/G R.    
   40    40  Evan Robertson, 9              18:35    Springville - Central  
   41    41  Luke Frosch, 11                18:37    Springville - Central  
   42    42  Cael Wesselink, 11             18:47    Eagle Grove           
   43    43  Ben Englin, 11                 18:48    South Central Calhoun  
   44    44  Tomas Rolon, 11                18:49    Eagle Grove           
   45    45  Jay Sanderson, 10              18:52    Roland-Story          
   46    46  Gage Koster, 11                18:53    South Hamilton        
   47    47  Asher Beerman, 9               18:56    Union                 
   48    48  Soren Clevland, 10             18:57    Grundy Center/G R.    
   49    49  Ben Berte, 10                  18:58    Pocahontas            
   50    50  Jacob Graham, 12               18:59    Eagle Grove           
   51    51  Parker Latwesen, 10            19:01    Dike-New Hartford     
   52    52  Tyler Nystel, 9                19:02    Dike-New Hartford     
   53    53  Zach Thompson, 10              19:05    Southeast Valley      
   54    54  Eli Potter, 9                  19:05    South Hamilton        
   55    55  Kaeden Langfitt, 11            19:06    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows  
   56    56  Jesse Roe, 11                  19:06    South Hardin          
   57    57  Joseph Ricke, 10               19:07    Pocahontas            
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   58    58  Seth Pencook, 9                19:08    South Hamilton        
   59    59  Jeryn Spear, 9                 19:10    Grundy Center/G R.    
   60    60  Justin Agtun, 10               19:11    Eagle Grove           
   61    61  Levi Webb, 9                   19:13    Roland-Story          
   62    62  Austin Sieler, 10              19:14    Pocahontas            
   63    63  Cooper Nuss, 9                 19:16    Southeast Valley      
   64    64  Tyson Peterson, 12             19:18    Pocahontas            
   65    65  Tryston Engen, 11              19:18    Springville - Central  
   66    66  Heath Wyant, 12                19:20    Jesup                 
   67    67  Sawyer Wibben, 10              19:22    Dike-New Hartford     
   68    68  Casey Alferink, 11             19:28    Jesup                 
   69    69  Reece Harrenstein, 12          19:30    Dike-New Hartford     
   70    70  Adam Axman, 10                 19:31    Pocahontas            
   71    71  Asa Haub, 10                   19:47    Southeast Valley      
   72    72  Ian Steffen, 10                19:50    Dike-New Hartford     
   73    73  Carson Suchan, 10              19:52    Southeast Valley      
   74    74  Jensen Cooper, 10              19:55    Eagle Grove           
   75    75  Jack Thomsen, 12               19:57    Union                 
   76    76  Caleb Kaltschnee, 10           20:02    Southeast Valley      
   77    77  Clay Willadsen, 11             20:19    South Hamilton        
   78    78  Andrew Burke, 10               20:20    Pocahontas            
   79    79  Wyatt Sprecher, 10             20:23    Southeast Valley      
   80    80  Luke Brownell, 9               20:25    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows  
   81    81  Conner Prestemon, 9            20:26    Union                 
   82    82  Blake Peterson, 11             20:27    Southeast Valley      
   83    83  Matt Uhlenkamp, 11             20:28    Springville - Central  
   84    84  Justin Hanks, 9                20:48    South Central Calhoun  
   85    85  Carter Soyer, 10               20:54    South Central Calhoun  
   86    86  Bryce Smidt, 12                20:56    South Central Calhoun  
   87    87  Nick Carpenter, 10             21:00    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows  
   88    88  Tyler Lightner, 9              21:07    South Central Calhoun  
   89    89  Eli Wheelock, 9                21:16    South Central Calhoun  
   90    90  Jacob Ingebritson, 9           21:17    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows  
   91    91  Bennett Ludwig, 12             21:21    South Central Calhoun  
   92    92  Ryan Bowers, 10                21:32    Union                 
   93    93  Adrian Banowetz, 10            22:15    Springville - Central  
   94    94  Jackson Beisel, 9              22:27    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows  
   95    95  Alex Greving, 9                23:14    Clarion-Goldfld-Dows  
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